SERIES V6 | W.E. ANDERSON FLOTECT® Mini-Size Flow Switches
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
DS-V6 | 4/16
®
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS

V6 with Tee V6 Low Flow
®
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
V6 - FLOTECT® Mini-size flow switches
CONSTRUCTION
EP - Explosion proof
BODY
B-B - Brass
S-S - SS
CIRCUIT (SWITCH)
-S - SPDT
-D - DPDT
V6 EP B-B -S
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
E -B-MT
TEE or PROCESS CONNECTION SIZE
-1 - 1/2˝ NPT
-2 - 3/4˝ NPT
-3 - 1˝ NPT
-4 - 1-1/4˝ NPT
-5 - 1-1/2˝ NPT
-6 - 2˝ NPT
-LF - Low flow model (1/2˝ NPT connections)
TEE or PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE
BLANK - NPT
E - BSPT or tee process connection and M25 conduit connection or junction box models
OPTIONS
-CSA - CSA approved construction with
junction box
-AT - ATEX compliant construction with
junction box
-IEC - IECEx certified construction with
junction box
-MV - Gold contacts on snap switch for dry
circuits (see specifications for ratings)
-MT - High temperature option rated 400°F
(205°C) (see specifications for ratings)
-VIT - Fluoroelastomer O-rings in place of
Buna-N on low flow models
TEE MATERIAL
-MI - Iron
-FS - Forged steel
-B - Brass
-S - SS
-0 - No tee, field trimmable vane**
(For LF model no tee material chosen, tee
material matches body choice)
**Vane will be trimmed to the connection
size. If full field trimmable vane is desired,
must select with tee connection size 6.
-2
SET POINT CHARTS
APPROXIMATE ACTUATION/DEACTUATION FLOW RATES
FOR AIR; SCFM (LPM)
Pipe Size Actuate Deactuate
1/2˝
3/4˝
1˝
1-1/4˝
1-1/2˝
2˝
6.50 (180)
10.0 (300)
14.0 (420)
21.0 (600)
33.0 (960)
43.0 (1200)
5.00 (120)
8.00 (240)
12.0 (360)
18.0 (540)
30.0 (840)